CoC Homeless Population and Subpopulations

K: CoC Point-in-Time Homeless Population and Subpopulations Chart

Indicate date of last point-in-time count:

01/23/2007-01/24/2007

Part 1: Homeless
Population

Sheltered

Emergency

Transitional

Unsheltered

Total

1. Number of Households
with Dependent Children:

22

18

30

70

la. Total Number of
Persons in these
Households (adults and
children)

69

46

84

199

2. Number of Households
without Dependent
Children**

56

26

160

242

2a. Total Number of
Persons in these
Households

56

26

163

245

Total Persons
(Add Lines 1a and 2a):

Part 2: Homeless

125

72

247

444

Optional for unsheltered homeless subpopulations

** Includes single individuals, unaccompanied youth, and other adults (such as a married couple without children)
***For “sheltered” chronically homeless subpopulations, list persons in emergency shelter only.

Subpopulations Sheltered Unsheltered | Total
below)

a. Chronically Homeless 35 60 95
b. Severely Mentally Il 32 99 131
c. Chronic Substance

Abuse 64 41 105
d. Veterans 29 44 73
e. Persons with

HIV/AIDS 0 0 0
f.  Victims of Domestic

Violence 22 21 43
g. Unaccompanied Youth

(Under 18) 0 1 1
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