CoC Homeless Population and Subpopulations

K: CoC Point-in-Time Homeless Population and Subpopulations Chart

Indicate date of last point-in-time count: 01/23/2007-01/24/2007				
Part 1: Homeless	Sheltered			
Population	Emergency	Transitional	Unsheltered	Total
1. Number of Households				
<u>with</u> Dependent Children:	22	18	30	70
1a. Total Number of				
Persons in these				
Households (adults and				
children)	69	46	84	199
2. Number of Households				
without Dependent				
Children**	56	26	160	242
2a. Total Number of				
Persons in these				
Households	56	26	163	245
Total Persons				
(Add Lines 1a and 2a):	125	72	247	444
Part 2: Homeless				
Subpopulations	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
below)				
a. Chronically Homeless	35		60	95
b. Severely Mentally III	32		99	131
c. Chronic Substance				
Abuse	64		41	105
d. Veterans	29		44	73
e. Persons with				
HIV/AIDS	0		0	0
f. Victims of Domestic				
Violence	22		21	43
g. Unaccompanied Youth				
(Under 18)	0		1	1

Optional for unsheltered homeless subpopulations

^{**} Includes single individuals, unaccompanied youth, and other adults (such as a married couple without children)

^{***}For "sheltered" chronically homeless subpopulations, list persons in emergency shelter only.